(ii)  Bodily injury liability insurance, with limits of  not less than one hundred 
thousand dollars ($100,000) per person and three hundred thousand dollars 
($300,000) per occurrance, and property damage liability insurance with a 
deductible of  not more than one thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500) and a 
limit of  not less than fifty thousand dollars ($50,000) per occurrance, insuring 
against liability for bodily injury, death and property damage arising from the 
activities of  the Association or with respect to property under its jurisdiction,

[...]

including, if  obtainable, a cross-liability endorsement insuring each insured 
against liability to each other insured.

(iii)  Workmen’s Compensation insurance to the extent necessary to comply with 
any applicable laws.

(iv)  A fidelity bond in the penal amount of  fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000) or 
more, naming the members of  the Board and the manager, or such other persons as 
may be designated by the Board, as principals and the Assiciation as obligee.

(v)  Such other insurance, including indemnity and other bonds as the Board shall 
deem necessary or expedient to carry out the Association function as set forth in